
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

29 

 

9:00 am Worship  
 

 

 

30 
 

 

 

1 
  
 

 

2 
 
 
 

3 
 

4 
 

Independence Day 
 
Church Offices & 
CDC Closed 

5 
 

5:00-9:00 pm 
AA Meeting 

6 
 

9:00 am Worship  
 

 

7 
 

 

 

8 
 

 
 

 

9 
 

 
 

10 

 
 

 

11 
 

 

12 
 

13 
9:00 am Worship  
 

Baptism 
Crossing in use 
 

10:30 am 
VBS Vol. Meeting 

14 
 

 

15 
 

 
 

16 
 

7:00 pm 
Praise Team 

17 
 
 

 

18 
 
 

19 
 

9:00 am—Noon 
VBS Decorating 
Working Meeting 
 

Nat’l Youth  
Gathering begins 

20 

 

9:00 am Worship  
 

 

21 
 

 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
  
 

Nat’l Youth  
Gathering ends 
 
 
 

 

24 
 
 

25 
 
5:30 - 8:00 pm 
VBS Decorating 
 
 

26 
 

9:00 am - Noon 
VBS Decorating 

27 

 

9:00 am Worship  
 

 

10:30 am – Noon 
VBS Decorating 

28 
 

 

 

29 
  
 

 

30 
 
 
 

31 
 

1 
 

CDC Closed for 
Inservice 

2 
 

5:00-9:00 pm 
AA Meeting 

Living Word Lutheran Church & Child Development Center                     July 2025 

Holy Communion is celebrated every Sunday 

True North VBS, July 28-31, 9:00-11:30 am 


