## Living Word Lutheran Church & Child Development Center

July 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
29	30	1	2	3	4	5
9:00 am Worship					Independence Day	5:00-9:00 pm AA Meeting
					Church Offices &	AA Meeting
Holy Commu	nion is celebrated ever	y Sunday			CDC Closed	
<u> </u>						
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
9:00 am Worship						
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
9:00 am Worship			7:00 pm			9:00 am—Noon
Baptism Crossing in use			Praise Team			VBS Decorating Working Meeting
10:30 am VBS Vol. Meeting						Nat'l Youth Gathering begins
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
9:00 am Worship			Nat'l Youth Gathering ends		5:30 - 8:00 pm VBS Decorating	9:00 am - Noon VBS Decorating
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
9:00 am Worship		-3	30	3-	CDC Closed for	5:00-9:00 pm
•					Inservice	AA Meeting
10:30 am — Noon VBS Decorating	True North VBS, July 28-31, 9:00-11:30 am					